
 

 
 
 
 
 

Class of 2020 
Advisors: Mrs. Megan Sirimongkhoune & Mr. David Rollinson 

msirimongkhoune@killinglyschools.org 
drollinson@killinglyschools.org   

 

Class of 2021 
Advisors: Ms. Amanda Loomis & Ms. Melynda West 

aloomis@killinglyschools.org 
 mwest@killinglyschools.org 

 

Class of 2022 
Advisors: Mrs. Jamie Carver & Mrs. Danica Temple 

jcarver@killinglyschools.org 
 dtemple@killinglyschools.org  

 
Class of 2023 

Advisors: Mr. Neuman & Ms. LaPalme 
mneuman@killnglyschools.org 

 mlapalme@killinglyschools.org 
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Clubs and Organizations 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      
                     
 
 

 

Join a Club or Organization at KHS 
Get Involved in The Fun!! 

 

Student Activities Director: Ms. Sheila Graveline 
226 Putnam Pike, Killingly, CT  06241 

860-779-6626 
sgraveline@killinglyschools.org 



 
Killingly High School 

 

Mission Statement 
 

The Killingly High School community promotes Responsibility, 
Excellence and Dedication to life-long learning in a safe 
environment.  Our student-focused approach provides relevant and 
challenging learning opportunities that address individual needs and 
foster talents.  Students will demonstrate intellectual growth and 
academic excellence.  We guide our students to become critical 
thinkers, who are contributing, respectful citizens within a diverse 
world.   

 
Student Activities 

 
The mission of Student Activities at Killingly High School is to 
promote involvement in school clubs and organizations and to 
provide leadership development opportunities. We encourage growth 
and development of Killingly High School students by providing 
opportunities for involvement, leadership, fun and success through 
activities, clubs and organizations.   

 
 

Clubs and Organizations 
 

On the following pages you will find a list of the clubs and 
organizations students can join or apply to join at KHS.  The 
advisor’s name and contact information is below the listing of each 
club.  Please feel free to contact the advisor for additional information 
about membership. Students in clubs and organizations will meet 
during an activity period once a month and before or after school.  
The meeting times before or after school are set by the advisors.   
 
 

 

 
 

Student Council 
Advisor: Mrs. Megan Sirimongkhoune 

msirimongkhoune@killinglyschools.org 
Purpose: Student Council members tackle the issues within the  

school by working with their peers and the administration.  
Student Council members are role models and leaders of the school.  

Students exemplify school spirit and plan activities and  
events for the student body and community.    

 
 
 

Technology Student Association 
Advisor: Mr. James Hutson 

jhutson@killinglyschools.org 
Purpose: TSA provides leadership opportunities in technology  

innovation, design, and engineering.  
 
 

Weight Lifting Club 
Advisor: Mr. Ian Harrington 

iharrington@killinglyschools.org 
Purpose: To show proper technique and show the benefits of  

working out with weights in a controlled environment. 
 
 

Writers’ Club 
Advisor:  Ms. Kayla Dougherty 

kdougherty@killinglyschools.org 
Purpose:  The Writers’ Club is focused on writing creatively -whether  

that be prose, poetry, plays, song lyrics, or something else.  
We provide a constructive and inclusive environment where  
students can develop their craft. Members are exposed to a  

variety of genres and granted opportunities to grow. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Drama Club 
Advisor: Ms. Ashley Baxter  

abaxter@killinglyschools.org  
Purpose:  Drama Club is for students who are interested in  
writing skits, playing improv games, and acting. There are  

performance opportunities available for students who are interested. 
Theatre experience is not necessary in order to join. 

 
 

Equestrian Club 
Advisor: Ms. Heather Chmura 
hchmura@killinglyschools.org 

Purpose: To explore all things equestrian 
 
 

eSports 
Advisor: Mr. Matthew Tocchio 
mtocchio@killinglyschools.org   

Purpose: To gather and share in the world of competitive gaming 
 
 

Environmental Club 
Advisor:  Mr. Michael Wuenscher  
mwuenscher@killinglyschools.org 

Purpose: The group’s mission/focus will be generated by the students and 
could include taking over the school’s recycling initiative, leading other 
“green” school initiatives, developing a nature trail on the property, etc.   

 
 

Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) 
Advisor: Mrs. Donna Guillot 
dguillot@killinglyschools.org 

Purpose: The FBLA provides opportunities for students to develop  
business and leadership skills through school and community service 

projects while building lasting friendships at the same time.  The group 
also hopes to compete at the state level in various business areas.   

Any student who is enrolled in or has taken a business or computer 
science course (including Success 101) may join. 

 
 

 
 

FFA 
Advisors: Mr. Calvin Broderson, Mrs. Bonnie Kegler,  

Mrs. Bethany Knowlton, Mrs. Courtney Cardinal, Ms. Rebecca Pond 
cbroderson@killinglyschools.org, ccardinal@killinglyschools.org  
bkeglar@killinglyschools.org, bknowlton@killinglyschools.org   

 Purpose: Student Leadership Organization for students who are enrolled  
in the Agricultural Education Program. 

 
 

Guitar Club 
Advisor: Mr. Ryan Manning 

rmanning@killinglyschools.org  
Purpose: To have fellow musicians meet and explore musical interests  

by playing guitar together. 
  
 

KHS Mentors 
Advisor: Mrs. Erika Ponciano 

eponciano@killinglyschools.org  
Purpose: To mentor and meet the needs of students in Grades 1-3 at KPS. 

Only students with a valid driver’s license and vehicle may apply. 
 
 

LINK Crew 
Advisors: Mr. Kevin Marcoux & Mrs. Karen Lagace 

kmarcoux@killinglyschools.org & klagace@killinglyschools.org  
Purpose: Students develop leadership skills and are given opportunities to 
practice leadership through the advisory program and freshmen transition. 
 

 
Model UN Club 
Mrs. Julie Gutierrez 

jgutierrez@killinglyschools.org 
Purpose: The Model United Nations club at Killingly High School is 
dedicated to exposing students to a simulation of the United Nations 

system. Students interested in world diplomacy are welcome to attend. 
Here members will learn about current events and the skill of debating. 

 
 

 
 
 



The Long Journey Club 
Advisor: Ms. Chrissy Bulmer 
cbulmer@killinglyschools.org 

Purpose: To provide support to members in developing strategies  
to overcome every-day obstacles in life’s journey. 

 
 

National Honor Society (NHS) 
Advisor: Mr. Stephan Paul 
spaul@killinglyschools.org 

Purpose:  Students are considered for membership based on having first 
had a GPA of 3.7 or higher.  Then students submit a student profile, essay, 

and are rated by the faculty prior to selection review by the Faculty 
Council, based on scholarship, leadership, service, and character.  

Students become involved in a variety of volunteer and  
community service activities.  

 
 

Redline Newspaper 
Advisor: Mr. Richard Martin 
rmartin@killinglyschools.org  

Purpose: Produce an award winning student newspaper.   
The Redline is part of a classroom experience.  Contact Mr. Martin  

for more information. 
 
 

  Russian Club 
Advisor: Ms. Maya Habersang 

mhabersang@killinglyschools.org  
Purpose:  To introduce students to a new language and  

culture that can enhance their education.  
 
 

Ski Club 
Advisor: Mr. Joseph Lewerk 
jlewerk@killinglyschools.org  

Purpose: To participate in skiing and snowboarding trips  
to Wachusett Mountain. 

 
 
 
 

 
Art Club 

Advisors: Ms. Beth Tippett & Ms. Jamie Carver 
btippet@killinglyschools.org & jcarver@killinglyschools.org   
Purpose: To complete co-curricular and extended artistic projects 

 

Bible Club 
Advisor:  Ms. Cathy Julian 

cjulian@killinglyschools.org   
Purpose: To come together and discover how the Bible relates  
to how we live life today.  The club usually meets every other  

Wednesday after school.  All are welcome.   
 

Chemistry Club 
Advisor: Mr. John Listorti 

jlistorti@killinglyschools.org   
Purpose: Perform chemistry experiments that we may not get to do in 

class. Color changes, fire and mild explosions are all possible! 
 

Coding Club 
Advisor: Mr. Nicholas Bousquet 
nbousquet@killinglyschools.org 

Purpose: A creative space for all students to connect their passions 
and computing—no coding experience necessary! 

 

Dance Club 
Advisor: Ms. Ashley Baxter 

abaxter@killinglyschools.org 
Purpose:  Dance Club provides students with an opportunity to  

explore a variety of dance genres. There are performance  
opportunities available for students who are interested.  

Dance experience is not necessary in order to participate. 
 

Acapella Club 
Advisor: Mr. Carnaroli 

mcarnaroli@killinglyschools.org 
Purpose: Students will work together to sing their favorite pop, rock,  

and Broadway hits. Come with a love to sing and move and  
develop your skills with other motivated musicians. 

 


